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NOTICE TO

REALTORS
Late built 2 bedroom home to trade

for 10 to 20 acres with good house.
Older type 3 bedroom home on 9SE

to trade for farm land.
Residence Court with monthly in-

come of $400 trade for farm land.
E. A; McGlauflin, Realtor

1035 Broadway Eve

J;PROPERTY
SIGNS

NEW

1953
X

: HOW COME?
Three ' bedroom , home ; ia ' the
Englewood District Hardwood
floors, fireplace, basement with
oil beat Extra nice yard with
fruit trees and outside fireplace.
Cfcse to school 'and shopping
center. Call Ralph Maddy any
time.

la Lot of 25 Or Over

f A-- i

i )' h$l.000 ' EQUITY resident court for
Willamette Valley or coast

IT'S UNBELIEVABLE!'
BUT WE ARE CONTINUING OUR

AMAZING "NO: FINANCE CHARGE" SALE!

-
. . THROUGH FEBRUARY 24TH '

WILL TRADE 2 bedroom house in
Salem, Oregon for property in
Amarillo, Texas or - anywhere in
West Texas. Write box 235

$2.25 EACH & UP
' YOUH CHOICe'W DESIGN
ENAMELED TO LAST LONGER

Krebs Advertising
CALL

11SO HOWARD ST.

LEE OHMarT RUDY CALABA

OLDSMOBILESIS' REALLY LOVELY 1
BUILDING LOTS are easier to get

than you think. Still good ones
left in city. Trade or terms to suit
Owner. Ph.

ATWILL TRADE 3 bdrm. home, near
bus, for I to SO A. 2142 Bruce St
Ph. !

TRADE equity in home.
For late model car or good lot Ph.

j

' MANY. MAKES, AND" MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM
rAN EXCLUSIVE. S. lit XARRATY FOR 6

MONTHS OR j 6,060 'MILES TO DEPEND UPON.:
.!..'.- .... I t t . . -

818 Wanted. Real Estate

1 bedroom home rn Fairmont HUL Double garage, a large, shady back yard
all in lawn. .This home ia done in pleasing colors inside and out high-
est quality workmanship. Wail to wall carpet and drapes included.

- $24J00, Can Louis Lorenx. j s

t;fr KEIZER DISTRICT
'n acre. J bedroom home. Lots of flowers and shrubs. Large garage, could

be used for extra living quarters. $11,000. Ask for Ted Morrison. ; i

S j ll3 ACRES NEAR FRUITLAND '

Nearly new:' 3 bedroom home. needs some finishing work. Barn and other
All Willamette slit toil. All year creek. Will trade for

smaller .place. Call Henry Torvend. '. ; - -

A ijj OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
.:

477 Court St." Phone
Eva. Salesmen: Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenx Ted Morrison

I Henry Torvend , -

BETTER SEE THIS. New 4 bdrmi
family home on larfe lot. Large
bv. rm.. din. rm, kiL, oil' forced
air heat, close to .Washington
School, city bus ' block. A good
buj t J 11.730.00. ' i

FISHERMAN'S PARADISE. This
beautiful new home with V acres all
cultivated. ' Located on a fishing
stream. Has liv. rm. 16 x 30. din. rm.
15 x 14. kit 15 x 21. J bdrmi. 11 X
lft. 1 bdrm. 15 x 30. 2000 so., ft floor
pace. Only $20,000.

TRADE OWNER NEEDS MORE
ROOM. Nice 2 bdrm. home with
basement patio, large 'lot in St.
Vincent's district only 3 yrs. old.
Will trade for larger home. Priced
tight $4,650.00. J

BIG

DISCOUNTS:
"88" Super Sedans .

W Sedans

tHAVE 3 cash buyers who want nice
homes close to New Leslie

School. See ((KIG" KIGGINS. Eve.
ph.

Have $ Cash Buyers wanting 20 to
100 acres. Good Valley farms. See
T. T. ANDERSON, farm agent eve.
ph.

WANTED REAL ESTATE 4

, VALLEY MOTOR

USED -- CAR MART
AN OPPORTUNITY TO

1 CENTER AT HIGHPHONE SALEM SAVE REAL MONEY
WHILE THEY LAST!ROY TODD- -

REAL ESTATE
tSAVETHlSADl

t

$30 arid Up2311 State St . Office ph. LODER850 AutomotiveEvenings call:
Simpson Vandervort

Ruch Ellinfer 851 Auto Parte & Repairs3 BDRM j CORNER LOT. SOUTH. IN CITY. $5.500.00 Lots of room all on
1 floor.': good shrubs, flowers. 2 garages, full dining room, all plastered. Down Price
make offer on down payment call Jim Kawiins, aim. 8 3838 Ply sdn.

"36 Chev. cpe.
WILL sacrifice 1950 Dodge motor for

immediate sale. Contact 3725 Bell
Rd. .

8 45
S 991 BDRM.. CENTRAL HALLWAY. 1.650 SO. FT. Brand new. with Urge

BC6 Homes For Sal j

BY OWNER. $8550. New 2 --bdrm.
home, attached .plastered garage.
Oil heat good location. 2230 Hazel.
Ph.

40 yord coach - 4 23
--I 25'41 Chev coach I 85

8 85
double garage, big utility, birch kitchen, full dining room, big living
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

OPEN SUNDAY .

LEONARD'S USED CARS- -

priced ngnt.
Anderson's. 335 Chemeketa St.SATURDAY &

L

SUNDAY
2 TO 5 P.M.

on pickup. Cheap.1948 DODGE
Ph.1941 Buick Spec. Sdn. R ic H, a real

nice running car priced right
Anaerson s, U3 cnemeketa St. 8S8 Motorcycles

1951 CHEV. Bel-a- ir hard top. radio. PHONE275 LANCASTER DRIVE
(LEONARD CAPPS. PROP.) GAS 7c GALLON

Keizer Dirt. new. 2 br. and den,! in-ai- de

utility room, rough-i- n i for
automatic washer and dryer. Double
garage with overhead storage over
1200 aq- - ft on large lot in area of
alee homes. Located 3 blks. S.. 1

blk. West of Keizer school at 4765

neater, a tone gray, excellent cond,
$1,195. Ph. '52 CHRYSLER SEDAN 01995'- That's what it's like when you ride

a new or used Motorcycle or Windsor Deluxe, radio, heat1951 STUDEBAKER 2 --door. Heater.
overa rive, vuo cash. rn. 264,

(An agency devoted entirely to home-selli- ng operated by Theo. G. Nelson,
I Realtor-Apprais- er SRA and five neighborhood salesmen.) ;

S 5 $500 DOWN ! I
Small modern home designed for comfortable living, on rear of lot 50 x 125

in Industrial Zone. Nice inside util. rm. Space for room over garage.
Priced to sen $6,250. Owner will consider $500 dwn. and or car in trade.
EdAa: Morgan. lw. Off. Ph. Res. , j -

ft CASH TALKS HERE I 5
Scores of people want to rent it but owner wants cash for his equity. You

assume mortgage payable at $43 per mo. It has rooms, hdw. flrs4 very
clean, tmmed. poss. Lge. garage with place for hobby shop. Nice yard,
concrete walks, pvd. st bus by door. Only $7,450. Grace Tomlin, slw
Off' fh. Res. M.

It OWNER TRANSFERRED f '

scooter from t

SHROCK'S MOTORCYCLE SALES
Just North of the Underpass.

--6568.with good rubber. select Specials
HONEST VALUES HIGH TRADES

i - u ' .

No down payment on approved credit

er, power steering, Solex
glass one local owner gave
excellent car. j

1

11 BUICK SPECIAL - 1495
Radio, heater. Easy Eye glass,
excellent Urea. Vim sold new, .

- and have completa , service

Elvira St.
PADE J. KEEN

HOME BUILDER
. Let Us Build Your Home

PH. OR

BY OWNER 1951 Ford 8 custom tu
rf or. R&H, signals- - Phone 862 House) Trail

1953 PONTIAC Del Caa R&H, WSW.
Sale or trade. 91. I record.EASY TERMS t1951 PLYMOUTH. r.. low mileage

BY OWNER. Late built Suburban
ranch style . a ft. double

" gar. Auto, oil heat Large , lot.
Terms. Ph.

Must self home on quiet street, only 1 blk. from Wash DOLLAR SAVERSmust sell quick. Owner In Ger-
many. Call SCHULT --1825'49 Mercury CJub,

1952 STUDE. Champ, convertible, all
extras, oniy 7oou mues. 1933 stuoe.

ington sen. Att. garage, nice vara, ana only $8,250. trooo terms, ttoy
Barker, slm. Off. Ph. Res. ! I

I FOR BUSINESS AND HOME " "
Home in business zone, adaptable to many types of office and small busi-

ness use plus comfortable 2 bdrm. living quarters, full basement floored
atticii reception hall. LR-- DR.. kit. and nook. All rooms lee. Hdw. firs..

i t pickup. RacH- - O.U. Big motor,
'49 Ponttac Sedanet )

'49 Hudson S Sedan-load- ed

- i ?

'48 Chevrolet Club i
j J

THE "OLD RELIABLE" NAMEonly 5000 miles. Owner will seU for
bank balance or take older car in

LOOK AT THESE GREAT BUYS TODAY

1951 FORD 8 F0RD0MATIC SEDAN
REALLY SHARP WITH NEW PAINT,
RADIO, HEATER, SEAT COVERS,
GOOD TIRES A! GOOD BUY AT

HAS MOST FOR YOU IN "54

I 793

. 793

850

595

450

Open House
BY BUILDER

Friday. Saturday. Sunday. 2-- 8 P.M.
715 Larry Ave.

(Near Manbrin Gardens)
BRAND NEW 2 B R. with fireplace,

attached garage, large lot Price
88.250. Ph.

trade. Ph. fnice yard, deep lot Priced only $15,000. Dick Rogers, slm. Off. Ph.
There is more ' to Mobile - HomeSERVICEMAN going overseas must '47 Buick Super Sedaa ,Kef. j if

If YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN If sell 1939 Buick business coupe. Call
. , i N8 Pontiac SedanFive HbMESELLER salesmen are keeping constant check on about 100

' ' homes each for sale in their respective neighborhoods and consolidat 1951 Plymouth Clb. Cpe. R & H a
36 Studebaker Sedan 90in their information at HOMES ELLERS headquarters. $1195.00real nice car priced right Bank
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

p.m. 2 bedrooms, bath with dressing table, inside utility roonv base-- v
meat furnace room, kitch with many built-tn- s. large living and
dining room, lawn, shrubs, walnut and cherry trees, fenced in back
yard. This is nicely located for state institutional workers. Price is

. $9000.00 and at under market price. Drive out North 24th to Walker .
Street Halfway between Chemeketa and Breymaa Street 4

I lABRAMS, BOURLAND & SKINNER r

1$ 411 MASONIC BUILDING -

t V Real Estate . Insurance - Mortgage Loans H
Office: Eves.: or

24-H- R. PUMP service on aU makesUs today. Price is $13,800.00. Ab-- water systems. Brownie VaJdex.
- ,rams. Bourland & Skinner.

411 4 Masonic Bide. REFRIGERATOR SERVICE
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans All makes and models. Al Laue ReOffice Eves. 09 or frigeration. Ph. r
BY OWNER Lovely new 3 bdrm. on

STATESMAN . .

CLA88LT1XO ADVIRT1IINO
(Mln. 3 Unas) i Weekdays Sundays
per line. 1 Urn J33 : . 3$ .

oer line, 3 times JO .. JO
oer line. tunes J1J0 tlM
oer line 1 month S5J (incL Sua. )

Classified ads wiR be run in both
papers to give advertisrrs the ad-
vantages of the tremendous pulling
power of 3300 combinsd circula-
tions. , . v

When an ad is ordeied three or
tix times and a Sunday issue is in-

cluded (for example: Friday. Satur-
day. Sunday I the lower (vnday rates
apply because only th Statesman
publishes Sundays. r : '
- Classified ads wUt start to the
morning Oregon Statesmm, conclude
m the evening Capital Journal But
ads will be accepted for Sunday
Stataamaa only. .

The deadline for classified ads la
1:00, v jo. the day before publica-tto-n.

Enerrsocy ads and amaXl Una

SEPTIC TANKSBY BUILDER. 4 acres. LR, D.R-- . fireplace, kitch-- 4

en. utility rm.. attached garaee, MIKE'S Septic Service. Tanks clean DIAL. 3'02fi0333CNTCaST.deep '" wen. Clear Lake Dist Ph. ; ed. D'rooter cleans sewers, drains.

The Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers
reserves the right to reject ques-tionab- la

advertuing. It further re-
serves the right to placet all adver-
tising under that proper rlesrifVe-tto- a.

; i y t
The SUteaman-Journ- al Newspapers .

assumes do flnanrlal lespomihility
for errors which may appear in ad-
vertisements published la its cohrmns
snd in cases where this paper is at
fault win reprint that part of aa
advertisement ta which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.'

A "Blind" Ad aa ad containing a
Sta teaman-Journ- al Newspapers boas'
number for an addressis for the
protection of the advertisers - and,
must therefore be answered by let-
ter.. The Statesman-Journ- al News- -

ere not et hberry-t-o divulgeBpers as to the identity of an
advertiser osf Ead" ad.

Just completed 3 bdrm. home. Dining
rm. fireplace, gumwood kitchen,
separate utility room, nice bath
with dressing table mirror. Mon- -
tag furnace, close to Leslie sch.

Phone - - -j .
: .v ,

HOME WITH INCOME
South, close to city center. 4 apt

house. 2 B.R. apt for owner. 3
other apts always rented. 4--car ga- -

- rage near school and city bus.
: $2)00 win handle.

. s ? ED BYRKTT St CO.
1410 Broadway

Eve.: Byrkit Wallar

Sewer, septic tanks, drains clean812 Exchanges Real Estate 39 PONTIAC S pass, coupe. Call after
9tKLed. Koto-ko- o teat STwer service.Only $LU00. Call for app--

Phone ...tn

EXCEPTIONAL 1931 Hudson Com.
modore "3" dub coupe. 1 owner,
radio and heater, hydramanc
31.250. Call Mr. Beck. 88 before
8 o.m.. eve. -

S BDRM. HOUSE, garage, and U
i acre east Albany for trailer house NICE home. Inside utility, Hamel's septic tank cleaned, line

service. Guaranteed work. : Ptaeoe
aATM. - ! '

1951 HENRY J. seat covers,
radio, heater. 22 miles per gaL. de-
pendable, economical transporta-
tion. 8595. Call or after

.4 p.m. '
Win take car or pickup towardup to 3&B00.00. Phone Z707-K-- e,

till 7 p.m. 220 Marilyn. Albany. - down payment
TRE1 WORK

LARGE 2 bedroom house. Kingwood
MAXX ME aa offer oa my 91 Pack-

ard "300". Fully equipped. Will
sell below book. Arrange financing.
Ph. 28. . -

$500 DOWN. 3 bdrm. home. Open
Feb, 21. S fun--- P-n-v 258 Draper PRUNING it tprsying. Insured op--Heights. For small house. Salem.
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